Model Type

Condition

Unit Price

Precor 885 - P80 Console
Life Fitness 95T Engage
Precor 833 - P30 Console
Life Fitness 95T Inspire Model
Life Fitness 95ti

Precor Experience

Life Fitness Integrity Series
Matrix T7xe

Technogym Excite Run 700
Cybex 530T

Cybex 750T

Star Trac E-TR

Star Trac Pro

Precor 885 V2 - P80 Console
Precor 885 P82 Console
Precor 835 V2 - P30 Console

Precor 885 - Full Body - P80 Console
Life Fitness 95x Engage

Precor 885 AMT - Open Stride - P80 Console
Cybex 750AT Arc Trainer

Precor 883 - Lower Body - P80

Life Fitness 95x Inspire Model
Precor 835 - P30 - Full Body

Precor 833 - P30 - Lower Body
Cybex 750A Arc Trainer

Life Fitness Integrity Series

Precor Experience 576i

Precor 835 AMT - Open Stride - P30
Precor 100i AMT

Life Fitness 91xi

Cybex 600A Arc Trainer

Precor 885 P82

Nautilus Stepper

Stairway GTL - Brand New

Stairmaster Stepmill 7000PT-White Face
Stairmaster Stepmill - SM916
Stairmaster Stepmill - SM5

Precor Stepper

Precor 846 Experience Upright

Precor 846 Experience Recumbant
Inventory List

Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great

Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Great

Inspected, Good
Brand New

Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good

Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
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$1,850.00
$1,950.00
$1,650.00
$1,650.00
$1,450.00
$1,250.00
$1,650.00
$1,650.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,450.00
$1,250.00

$950.00
$1,950.00
$2,150.00
$1,950.00

$2,150.00
$2,150.00
$2,750.00
$2,150.00
$1,750.00
$1,650.00
$1,950.00
$1,450.00
$1,750.00
$1,650.00
$1,450.00
$2,450.00
$1,650.00

$950.00
$1,250.00
$2,350.00

$1,250.00
$3,850.00

NA
$2,150.00
$2,350.00
$1,250.00

$1,250.00
$1,250.00




Model Type

Condition

Unit Price

Precor 885 - P80 Bikes

Precor 835 - P30 Bikes

Cybex 750R

Life Fitness 95R

Cybex 750C

Life Fitness 95C

Matrix R5x

Matrix U5x

Star Trac Pro Recumbent

Star Trac Pro Upright

Life Fitness Integrity Recumbent
Life Fitness Integrity Upright
Star Trac E-Series Recumbent
Star Trac E-Series Upright
Precor 885 P82 Upright
Precor 885 P82 Recumbent

Star Trac NXT (old version)
Schwinn AC Performance

Matrix S Series Livestrong

Star Trac NXT 7170 - newer body
Star Trac Blade

Schwinn Evolution

Star Trac Pro

Star Trac Johnny G

Schwinn IC Pro

Life Fithess Pro2 - 15 Pieces

Life Fitness Signature - 12 Pieces
Life Fitness Signature - 14 Pieces
Cybex Eagle - 14 Pieces

Cybex VR3 - 12 Pieces

Nautilus Nitro - 11 Pieces

Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great

Inspected, Good
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Great
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Ok

Inspected, Ok

Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good
Inspected, Good

$1,650.00
$1,650.00
$1,250.00
$1,450.00
$1,250.00
$1,450.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$950.00

$950.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,150.00
$1,150.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00

$525.00
$775.00

$775.00
$735.00
$455.00
$455.00
$420.00
$420.00

$21,750.00
$19,800.00
$23,100.00
$20,300.00
$17,400.00
$13,750.00
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