Fitness Equipment Discounts - Inventory List

	0 ""	
Model Type	Condition	Unit Price
TREADMILLS:		
Precor 885 - P80 Console	Inspected, Great	\$1,850.00
Life Fitness 95T Engage	Inspected, Great	\$1,950.00
Precor 833 - P30 Console	Inspected, Great	\$1,650.00
Life Fitness 95T Inspire Model	Inspected, Great	\$1,650.00
Life Fitness 95ti	Inspected, Good	\$1,450.00
Precor Experience	Inspected, Good	\$1,250.00
Life Fitness Integrity Series	Inspected, Great	\$1,650.00
Matrix T7xe	Inspected, Great	\$1,650.00
Technogym Excite Run 700	Inspected, Good	\$1,250.00
Cybex 530T	Inspected, Good	\$1,250.00
Cybex 750T	Inspected, Good	\$1,450.00
Star Trac E-TR	Inspected, Good	\$1,250.00
Star Trac Pro	Inspected, Good	\$950.00
Precor 885 V2 - P80 Console	Inspected, Great	\$1,950.00
Precor 885 P82 Console	Inspected, Great	\$2,150.00
Precor 835 V2 - P30 Console	Inspected, Great	\$1,950.00
ELLIPTICALS:		
Precor 885 - Full Body - P80 Console	Inspected, Great	\$2,150.00
Life Fitness 95x Engage	Inspected, Great	\$2,150.00
Precor 885 AMT - Open Stride - P80 Console	Inspected, Great	\$2,750.00
Cybex 750AT Arc Trainer	Inspected, Great	\$2,150.00
Precor 883 - Lower Body - P80	Inspected, Great	\$1,750.00
Life Fitness 95x Inspire Model	Inspected, Great	\$1,650.00
Precor 835 - P30 - Full Body	Inspected, Great	\$1,950.00
Precor 833 - P30 - Lower Body	Inspected, Great	\$1,450.00
Cybex 750A Arc Trainer	Inspected, Great	\$1,750.00
Life Fitness Integrity Series	Inspected, Great	\$1,650.00
Precor Experience 576i	Inspected, Good	\$1,450.00
Precor 835 AMT - Open Stride - P30	Inspected, Great	\$2,450.00
Precor 100i AMT	Inspected, Good	\$1,650.00
Life Fitness 91xi	Inspected, Good	\$950.00
Cybex 600A Arc Trainer	Inspected, Good	\$1,250.00
Precor 885 P82	Inspected, Great	\$2,350.00
STEPPERS:		
Nautilus Stepper	Inspected, Good	\$1,250.00
Stairway GTL - Brand New	Brand New	\$3,850.00
Stairmaster Stepmill 7000PT-White Face	Inspected, Good	NA
Stairmaster Stepmill - SM916	Inspected, Good	\$2,150.00
Stairmaster Stepmill - SM5	Inspected, Good	\$2,350.00
Precor Stepper	Inspected, Good	\$1,250.00
		. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
STATIONARY BIKES:		
Precor 846 Experience Upright	Inspected, Good	\$1,250.00
Precor 846 Experience Recumbant	Inspected, Good	\$1,250,00
Inventory List		12/17/2019

Model Type	Condition	Unit Price
Precor 885 - P80 Bikes	Inspected, Good	\$1,650.00
Precor 835 - P30 Bikes	Inspected, Good	\$1,650.00
Cybex 750R	Inspected, Good	\$1,250.00
Life Fitness 95R	Inspected, Good	\$1,450.00
Cybex 750C	Inspected, Good	\$1,250.00
Life Fitness 95C	Inspected, Good	\$1,450.00
Matrix R5x	Inspected, Good	\$1,250.00
Matrix U5x	Inspected, Good	\$1,250.00
Star Trac Pro Recumbent	Inspected, Good	\$950.00
Star Trac Pro Upright	Inspected, Good	\$950.00
Life Fitness Integrity Recumbent	Inspected, Good	\$1,250.00
Life Fitness Integrity Upright	Inspected, Good	\$1,250.00
Star Trac E-Series Recumbent	Inspected, Good	\$1,150.00
Star Trac E-Series Upright	Inspected, Good	\$1,150.00
Precor 885 P82 Upright	Inspected, Great	\$1,850.00
Precor 885 P82 Recumbent	Inspected, Great	\$1,850.00
INDOOR CYCLE BIKES:		
Star Trac NXT (old version)	Inspected, Good	\$525.00
Schwinn AC Performance	Inspected, Great	\$775.00
Matrix S Series Livestrong	Inspected, Good	NA
Star Trac NXT 7170 - newer body	Inspected, Great	\$775.00
Star Trac Blade	Inspected, Great	\$735.00
Schwinn Evolution	Inspected, Good	\$455.00
Star Trac Pro	Inspected, Good	\$455.00
Star Trac Johnny G	Inspected, Ok	\$420.00
Schwinn IC Pro	Inspected, Ok	\$420.00
Strenth Circuits		
Life Fitness Pro2 - 15 Pieces	Inspected, Good	\$21,750.00
Life Fitness Signature - 12 Pieces	Inspected, Good	\$19,800.00
Life Fitness Signature - 14 Pieces	Inspected, Good	\$23,100.00
Cybex Eagle - 14 Pieces	Inspected, Good	\$20,300.00
Cybex VR3 - 12 Pieces	Inspected, Good	\$17,400.00
Nautilus Nitro - 11 Pieces	Inspected, Good	\$13,750.00

www.FitnessEquipmentDiscounts.com (888)407-6778

Inventory List 12/17/2019